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STATE OF KANSAS - Form CP-4
STATL. COPPORATION COMMISSION :
v af )t v.'ion Com
Make Required attaasir o' - WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to: A
y Conservation Division
“ State Corporation C issio .
Z'iZteNo. h::r::t cmmission Graham ) Cnunty Sec 8 Twp 9S Rge (E) 21 (W)
Wichita, Kansas 67202 - . » -
: . sNonm Location as “NE/CNWXSW¥%” or footage from lines SE SW NE
T | Lease Owner. K & E. DRTT:T-TNG: INC.
| oo . Lease Name TEALL — — Well No.__1
: : Office Address. 816 Union Center - Wichita, Kansas
R e St wendey Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) dry
' ' Date well completed. 12-29 19_L:]I:l
: : Application for plugging filed 12-29 19__.._I
] T Application for plugging approved.. 12-29 19.7
] [ Plugging commenced 142 BO}:’ P, .LZI. > 12-29 19 T
: : Plugging completed: 2:00 F, "12=29 19
R e e Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation dry
| | : -
! p ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
' : Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above .
Section Plat menced? Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Bill Nicholes
Producing formation : Depth to top Bottom__ i Total Depth of Well_3865  Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. '
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS - ' CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 . SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT
. Surface 0 208 S 5/8 20k 0

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
—feet for each plug set.

2 8x in rat hole ) i )
L K D

Plugged hole @ 950' w/110 CU Ft. 215 w/30 OU Ft. & 50" w/i0 GO TE.

,QFbrf\/tn

» ~ STATE CORPORATINN gg“,nf‘{;_ﬂs%ﬁ__'

e , ARG 1575 .
. CONSERVATION Division
Vlichita, Kapezs >

l A . [~g-7>

] ‘ e s s I additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheat)
Name of Plugging Contractor___ B & B Drilling, Inc.

Address 720 Union Center - Wichita, Kansas
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ol o g - .
STATE O’F 4 i'ﬂ}!zji »Kansg.s . , COUNTY OF Sedile

N

, S8,
e v ¥ " (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, ‘)Qg‘;ﬁtsi dul ‘?m‘%qath. says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

abog%e’fc%tdm?zép ﬁle.;i an’g that the same are true and correct. S:%"d,' ‘7%&
B Pk (Siguature) i e

: = ——
‘ 720 Union Center - Wichita, Kansas
; ST : (Address) y
D M gen“*m before me this 3rd  dayof Ja.nu‘.ary , 1912 .
N e May 31, 1974 AT A Neises Notary Public.
My commission expires__ . — .
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OPERATOR:
CONTRAGTOR:
COMMERCED s
COMPLETED:
TOTAL DEPTH:

0
208
540
1221
1799
2205
1772
2280
2503
2792
3260
3325
3487
3610
3825
3865

208

" 5hk0

1221
799
2205
2280
1819
2503
2792
3260
3325
3487
3610
3825
3865
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\S 00D L0 T -00-90 (318) 267 - 0613

B '& B DRILLING, INC.

xBZBerroleum. Bullding: 700 UNIoN CENTER
Wichita, Kansas 67202

December 305 1971

DRILLERS LOG

Re: Teall #1 7
SE SW NE Section 8-95-21W
Graham County,Kansas -

K & E Drilling, Inc.

B & B Drilling, Inc.

December 20, 1971

December 29, 1971 7 ‘

3865' Set 8 5/8" @ 204" w/1M0 sx

Surface .
Shale & Sand
Shale & Sand’ -
gini&smm . RECEIVED
1ale STATE

Shale o oime | CORPORATION COMMISSION
Annyaribe JAN4 972
Shale & Lime " CONSERVATION DIVISIO
Shale & Lime ‘ Y¥ickita, Kansas N
Shale & Lime
Lime ?"le ~79\
Lime '
Lime ‘ ' |
Lime

. Shale & Lime
Total Depth D&A

We certify the above and foregoing to be true and
Correct copy of the log on the #1 Teall, located
in Graham County, Kansas.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day
of Januvary, 1972. My commission expires
May 31, 197h4. '



