

STATE OF KANSAS STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION

Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely					
Make Required Affidavit					
Mail or Deliver Report to:					
Conservation Division					
State Corporation Commission					
212 No. Marless					

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Wichita, Kansas 67202	Gra	ŋam	Count	y. Sec. 8	rwn.98 Rae	(r) 21 (m)
NORTH	Location as "N	E/CNW%SW%	or footage fro	m lines S	E SW NE	$E = \frac{(E)^{21}}{(W)}$
	Lease Owner_	K	& E DRILI	ING. INC.		
	Lease Name	816	EALL	4 77.		Well No1
<u> </u>	Office Address					as
	Character of W	ell (completed	l as Oil, Gas or	Dry Hole)	dry	
i i	Date well comp Application for	pietea	12-29	<u> </u>		1971
	Application for	nlugging anne	12 د	2-29		19 71
	Plugging comm	enced	14:30	P. M. 1	2-29	$\begin{array}{r} 19.71 \\ 19.71 \\ \hline 19.71 \end{array}$
	Plugging comm	eted	5:00 P,	12-29		1
	Reason for aban	donment of we	ll or producing	formation_	dry	19
! !						
	If a producing	well is abandor	ed, date of las	st production_		19
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	was permission	obtained fron	the Conserva	tion Division o	r its agents bef	ore plugging was com-
ine of Conservation Agent who su	menceut	700				
oducing formation	therarsen bingama of tuit	well	PITT MICU	ores		
ducing formation ow depth and thickness of all wat	ter, oil and gas formation	eptn to top	Bottom		Total Depth of	Well 3865 Feet
		.				
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECO	RDS			•	4	CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	
Surface		0	208	8 5/8	204	PULLED OUT
·						
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				 		
· · ·				- 31	RF CE	IN ED
		· •				
			<u> </u>		JAN4	
					CONSERVATI Wichita,	ON DIVISION Kanses
1						1-4-72
of Plugging ContractorB	(If additional de	scription is necessi	ry, use BACK of	this sheet)		
	720 Union Center	ic.				
33	720 dirton center	- WIGHIC	a, kansas			
A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF						
TE OF Kansas	, COUNT	Y OFSe	dgwick			
NF Bill Lah	ar	(en	ployee of own	er) or (owner		the above-described
described well as filed and that	says: That I have know! the same are true and c	ledge of the fa	cts, statements,	, and matters l	derein contained	and the log of the
	/6:			$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{A}}$,	
in mall is	(Si	gaarure)) cel	Jak	2	
			720 Union		Wichita,	Kansas
SUBSTRIBLED AND SWORN TO befor	e me this 3rd	day of_	January	(Add	tress)	2
			(Den	1/1		, `
May 31, 1	1974	نــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Alma A.	Neises -	Peiser	
nmission expires		*******				Notary Public.

20515

B&B DRILLING, INC.

207 Petroleum Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202

720 UNION CENTER

December 30, 1971

DRILLERS LOG

Re: Teall #1 SE SW NE Section 8-9S-21W Graham County, Kansas

OPERATOR: CONTRACTOR: COMMENCED: COMPLETED: TOTAL DEPTH:	K & E Drilling, Inc. B & B Drilling, Inc. December 20, 1971 December 29, 1971 3865'		Set 8 5/8" @ 204' w/140 sx			
0 208 540 1221 1799 2205 1772 2280 2503 2792 3260 3325 3487 3610 3825 3865	208 540 1221 1799 2205 2280 1819 2503 2792 3260 3325 3487 3610 3825 3865	Surface Shale & Sand Shale & Sand Sand & Shale Shale Shale & Lime Anhydrite Shale & Lime Shale & Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Total Depth	D & A	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 4 1972 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas 1-4-73		

We certify the above and foregoing to be true and Correct copy of the log on the #1 Teall, located in Graham County, Kansas.

Tele Laka President

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of January, 1972. My commission expires May 31, 1974.

